Sélection Championnat de France N1 - Hommes et

|

Pl.  Dos Bateau

Catégorie

Mixtes
16/05/2004

Arrivée Scratch

Organisateur

COV Valbonne

Juge Arbitre : René MESSELIER

Club

Temps

Ecart

1 88

N

83

w

87

CAPPELLI PATRICK
CHAIX CYRIL

COPY SERGE
LOHEZIC FRANCK
SELLIER JOEL
SIMON PHILIPPE
MAURIRERE ROBERT
FARIKI PHILIPPE
MARINO JEROME
BORDES DIDIER
TUARAU JOEL
VIRIAMU TERIIHORANI
TEINA LOUIS
CREPET OLIVIER
FIZELLIER EDDY
GELLE SYLVAIN
HERMITTE FABIEN

TERIITAU STEVEENS, MAN

CHRISTOPHE VINCENT
JOHNSTON ORLA
HUTAPU ALEXANDRE
KIKANOI ALAIN

TUMATAAROA TINORUA

VIRIAMU COLLATIN
PUTTI PHILIPPE
BERDIE ROMAIN
LEMEE MARC
PAPOULIAS ILEOS
MARAMA TAAROA
TROIA CHRISTOPHE
GUILLERMIN PATRICK
LOISEL DENIS
RICHELME CHRISTIAN
CAOUISSIN RONAN
PORCHERON OLIVIER
POUZENS GEORGES
CHEVRIER ERIC
JOLLE PATRICK

V6H

V6H

V6H

V6H

V6H

INV

V6H

SIX-FOURS VA'A

A.S. PIROGUE POLYNESIENNE RUAH

UNION SPORTIVE MANU-URA FRANCE

UNION SPORTIVE MANU-URA FRANCE

CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE

CANOE KAYAK BITERROIS

SIX-FOURS VA'A

1h44:58

1h46:10

1h47:35

1h48:00

1h49:12

1h54:05

1h58:40

01:12

02:37

03:02

04:14

09:07

13:42
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Sélection Championnat de France N1 - Hommes et

Dos Bateau

Catégorie

Mixtes
16/05/2004

Arrivée Scratch

Organisateur

COV Valbonne

Juge Arbitre : René MESSELIER

Club

Temps

Ecart

10

11

12

13

14
15
16

76

40

82

86

80

79

52
73
46

BOURRET NICOLAS
BRUNEL GUILLAUME
PI1ZZUT DOMINIQUE
BOISSIER JEROME
HENRY PASCAL
CAMBEL GREGORY
POULET BENOIT
HASBROUCQ THIERRY
TEORE IRWIN

TEORE KARL

GELLE ARNAUD
GAZAN MARC

POURGATOU JEAN LOUIS

DIOMANDE OLIVIER
TEFAU JULOT
TEFAAORA MOANA
VERONIQUE TEIVA
NOUVEAU RAIMANA
PELLEGRINI GILLES

ALTIERI JEAN CHRISTOPH
BOCCHECIAMPE JEAN-RA

OHOTOUA JIOVANNY
MARCHAL BERNARD
DELORY PATRICK
TAHAI FREDERIC
TEHAU MANARII
TARAUFAU CYRILLE
AKRACH KEBIR
ROGER SEBASTIEN
MEKHLAT ROLAND
MANUKULA VITOLIO
DEXTER FAUFIA
FELISAZ GUILLAUME
TAUAROA PATRICK
MENGUE VINCENT

V6H

K2HV

V6H

V6H

V6H

V6H

K1HV2
VIH
K1HS

PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K.

CLUB NAUTIQUE PROVENCAL RECHER

UNION SPORTIVE MANU-URA FRANCE

UNION SPORTIVE MANU-URA FRANCE

A.S. PIROGUE POLYNESIENNE RUAH

A.S. PIROGUE POLYNESIENNE RUAH

CLUB NAUTIQUE PROVENCAL RECHER
A.S. PIROGUE POLYNESIENNE RUAH
CLUB DE LA MER NICE

1h58:43

1h59:03

1h59:44

1h59:59

2h01:55

2h06:10

2h10:31
2h11:48
2h12:12

13:45

14:05

14:46

15:01

16:57

21:12

25:33
26:50
27:14
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Sélection Championnat de France N1 - Hommes et

Mixtes
o 16/05/2004
(J
- » Arrivée Scratch
fedération
e canaé-kayak Organisateur
COV Valbonne
Juge Arbitre : René MESSELIER

Pl. Dos Bateau Catégorie Club Temps Ecart
17 47  JEHL JEAN FRANCOIS K1HS CANOE KAYAK CLUB GRAU DU ROI 2h12:18 27:20
18 51 ESTEVAPHILIPPE K1HV2 CANOE KAYAK CLUB ORLEANS 2h13:09 28:11
19 63 LESOURT STEPHANE K1HV3 CLUB INDEPENDANT BOUCHES DU RH 2h15:16 30:18
20 61 GUIRAUD STEPHANE K1HV3 CLUB NAUTIQUE LA MEDUSE 2h15:49 30:51
21 84 TEHAU ANTHONY V6H A.S. PIROGUE POLYNESIENNE RUAH 2h17:44 32:46

NOUVEAU GILLES

QUILICI CHRISTOPHER

SALAUN LOIC

SCHMIDLIN TONY

SOOBRATTY EDWARD
22 64 VAUDAUX CHRISTIAN K1HV3 KAYAK CLUB LE PRADET 2h20:10 35:12
23 71  LONG JOSEPH V1H PALAVAS LES FLOTS C.K. 2h24:37 39:39
24 67 SANTRAINE BERTRAND V1H CANOE CLUB ROUSSILLONNAIS 2h25:03 40:05
25 44 ROCHE FABIEN K1HS KAYAK CLUB LE PRADET 2h26:06 41:08
26 74 LEBRUNOLIVIER V1H SIX-FOURS VA'A 2h26:08 41:10
27 54  POUGET FRANCOIS K1HV2 CLUB NAUTIQUE PROVENCAL RECHER 2h28:01 43:03
28 60 LAUGIER ROBERT K1HV3 MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CANOE KAYA 2h30:33 45:35
29 55 TANERON DIDIER K1HV2 KAYAK CLUB LE PRADET 2h31:45 46:47
30 58 VERTOMMEN ERIC K1HV2 C.0.V. VALBONNE 2h32:29 47:31
31 43  SALGUES FRANCK K1HS MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CANOE KAYA 2h34:56 49:58
32 53 LEVYRONI K1HV2 MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CANOE KAYA 2h35:55 50:57
33 42  MEISSNER PASCALE K2M ETOILE SPORTIVE ENTRESSEN 2h36:03 51:05

MEISSNER PASCAL
34 69 ZAGARIANTONIO V1H A.S. PIROGUE POLYNESIENNE RUAH 2h38:30 53:32
35 72 CLOSTRES PHILIPPE V1H UNION SPORTIVE MANU-URA FRANCE 2h42:04 57:06
36 48 GANDOLFO DAVID K1HS MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CANOE KAYA 2h42:20 57:22
37 45 ROGER DAVID K1HS KAYAK CLUB LE PRADET 2h46:02 1h01:04
38 65 MARTI Louis K1HV3 CLUB NAUTIQUE PROVENCAL RECHER 2h46:03 1h01:05
39 59 RICORD CLAUDE K1HV3 CLUB DE LA MER NICE 2h47:18 1h02:20
40 75 WILDE GEORGES V1H SIX-FOURS VA'A 2h47:26 1h02:28
41 70 MICHEL FREDERIC V1H SIX-FOURS VA'A 2h51:48 1h06:50
42 62 FAURE JACQUES K1HV3 KAYAK CLUB LE PRADET 2h56:52 1h11:54
43 57 VERMEULIN DIDIER K1HV2 U.S. METRO PARIS CANOE-KAYAK 2h57:51 1h12:53
44 66 TEORE ABEL V1H UNION SPORTIVE MANU-URA FRANCE 2h58:58 1h14:00

49  BRUN PICARD YANNICK K1HV2 A.D. VAL D'ARGENS CK Abd
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Sélection Championnat de France N1 - Hommes et

Mixtes
16/05/2004

Arrivée Scratch

|

Organisateur

COV Valbonne

Juge Arbitre : René MESSELIER

Pl. Dos Bateau Catégorie Club

Temps Ecart

68  SOLIA DENIS VIH SIX-FOURS VA'A
56 VANDEFONTEYNEDIDIER  K1HV2 KAYAK CLUB LE PRADET
77  ALADEL CHRISTOPHE V6H C.0.V. VALBONNE
MOUETTE GERALDINE
BUAT VERONIQUE
GIMENEZ YANNICK
RUIZ MICHAEL
MASQUIER VINCENT

Abd
Dsq
Dsq
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